
CPD points for IAFL Brexit Meeting 2017 - London

Start Finish Duration
Monday 26th June
Introduction from William Longrigg 09:30 09:40 00:10
Keynote Speech 09:40 10:00 00:20
A View from The Hague: Can the Hague conventions 
take over from European instruments? Where does this 
leave us? ) 10:00 10:30 00:30
What does Brexit mean for families and children – 
relocation and abduction Part One: Case Study Analysis 10:50 11:30 00:40
Divorced, but still family 11:30 11:50 00:20
The impact of Brexit on the enforcement of child and
family maintenance orders (incoming and outgoing) 11:50 12:10 00:20
Territorial Units or Countries 12:10 12:30 00:20
What does Brexit mean for families and children – 
relocation and abduction Part Two: Case Study Q&A 13:30 14:00 00:30
Heavy fog in Channel: choices, problems and
opportunities after Brexit 14:00 14:30 00:30
The morning after the night before: Europeans Wakeup
to Brexit 14:30 15:00 00:30
The sound of Brexit: so long, farewell, auf wiedersehen,
adieu 15:15 15:30 00:15
The Big Question 15:30 16:45 01:15

Total 05:40

If you require a letter confirming your attendance at the conference, we would be 
happy to supply this.  Please email ali.massey@iafl.com to request.


